
1

Office of the Purchasing Agent
Collin County Administration Building

Contract Modification Document 2300 Bloomdale Rd, Ste 3160
McKinney, TX 75071

972-548-4165

Vendor: Contract No.
Contract:

1.) Extend the contract for the term of January 1, 2022, through and including December 31, 2022.

2.) Correct the previous Amendment No. 6 to be entitled Amendment No. 5.

Amendment No. 6 has been accepted and authorized by authority of Collin County Commissioners Court 
by Court Order No. 2021-1196-12-06 effective on 12/06/2021.

ACCEPTED BY:

SIGNATURE SIGNATURE

Michelle Charnoski, NIGP-CPP, CPPB
(Print Name) (Print Name)

TITLE: TITLE:
DATE: DATE: 

YOU ARE DIRECTED TO MAKE THE FOLLOWING MODIFICATION TO THIS CONTRACT

Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the contract remain in full force and effect and may only be modified in 
writing signed by both parties.

Purchasing Agent

Unum Life Insurance Company
of America
2211 Congress St
Portland, ME  04104

07710-09
Insurance, Long Term Care

Guy W Bertsch

VP LTC

11/15/2021

DocuSign Envelope ID: 9D8DF292-8BE5-4FBB-A139-26F012E26DF8

12/8/2021



2

Extension No. 1 Court Order No.
Extension No. 2 Court Order No.
Extension No. 3 Court Order No.
Extension No. 4 Court Order No.
Extension No. 5 Court Order No.
Extension No. 6 Court Order No.
Extension No. 7 Court Order No.
Extension No. 8 Court Order No.
Extension No. 9 Court Order No.
Extension No. 10 Court Order No.

Amendment No. 1 Court Order No. Summary
Amendment No. 2 Court Order No. Summary
Amendment No. 3 Court Order No. Summary
Amendment No. 4 Court Order No. Summary
Amendment No. 5 Court Order No. Summary
Amendment No. 6 Court Order No. Summary

2012-941-12-17

2009-865-11-16Awarded by Court Order No. 

HISTORICAL INFORMATION

2012-941-12-17 Extension, 2013

2014-009-01-06

2020-1123-11-09

2014-009-01-06 Extension, 2014
2014-850-11-03 Extension, 2015
2016-010-01-04 Extension, 2016
2017-1032-12-18 Extension, 2018, premium inc

Extension, 2022, correct Am 5

2014-850-11-03
2016-010-01-04
2016-587-08-15
2017-1032-12-18
2019-021-01-07
2020-017-01-06

2021-1196-12-06

2021-1196-12-06

DocuSign Envelope ID: 9D8DF292-8BE5-4FBB-A139-26F012E26DF8


	Modification 1

		2021-12-08T11:51:47-0800
	Digitally verifiable PDF exported from www.docusign.com




